CREDIT
HOURS

N2 ©®E®NO Ok WN =

UNDERGRADUATE
RESIDENT

TUITION
$324.00
$648.00
$972.00
$1,296.00
$1,620.00
$1,944.00
$2,268.00
$2,592.00
$2,916.00
$3,240.00
$3,564.00
$3,888.00

UNIVERSITY OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA-FLAGSHIP
TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE - SUMMER 2023

FEE TOTAL
$430.00 $754.00
$430.00 $1,078.00
$430.00 $1,402.00
$430.00 $1,726.00
$430.00 $2,050.00
$430.00 $2,374.00
$430.00 $2,698.00
$430.00 $3,022.00
$430.00 $3,346.00
$430.00 $3,670.00
$430.00 $3,994.00
$430.00 $4,318.00

CREDIT
HOURS

N2 ©®E®NO Ok WN =

UNDERGRADUATE
METRO

TUITION

$374.00

$748.00
$1,122.00
$1,496.00
$1,870.00
$2,244.00
$2,618.00
$2,992.00
$3,366.00
$3,740.00
$4,114.00
$4,488.00

UNDERGRADUATE TUITION AND FEE RATES FOR ENGINEERING STUDENTS ONLY

CREDIT
HOURS
1

~NOo Ok Wi

UNDERGRADUATE
RESIDENT

TUITION
$345.00
$690.00
$1,035.00
$1,380.00
$1,725.00
$2,070.00
$2,415.00

FEE TOTAL
$430.00 $775.00
$430.00 $1,120.00
$430.00 $1,465.00
$430.00 $1,810.00
$430.00 $2,155.00
$430.00 $2,500.00
$430.00 $2,845.00

CREDIT
HOURS
1

~NOo ok~ N

UNDERGRADUATE
METRO

TUITION

$400.00

$800.00
$1,200.00
$1,600.00
$2,000.00
$2,400.00
$2,800.00

FEE TOTAL
$430.00 $804.00
$430.00 $1,178.00
$430.00 $1,552.00
$430.00 $1,926.00
$430.00 $2,300.00
$430.00 $2,674.00
$430.00 $3,048.00
$430.00 $3,422.00
$430.00 $3,796.00
$430.00 $4,170.00
$430.00 $4,544.00
$430.00 $4,918.00

FEE TOTAL
$430.00 $830.00
$430.00 $1,230.00
$430.00 $1,630.00
$430.00 $2,030.00
$430.00 $2,430.00
$430.00 $2,830.00
$430.00 $3,230.00



10
11
12

CREDIT
HOURS
1

O oo ~NOOLh WN

$2,760.00
$3,105.00
$3,450.00
$3,795.00
$4,140.00

GRADUATE RESIDENT

TUITION
$513.00
$1,026.00
$1,539.00
$2,052.00
$2,565.00
$3,078.00
$3,591.00
$4,104.00
$4,617.00

*Activity Fee $35

$430.00 $3,190.00
$430.00 $3,535.00
$430.00 $3,880.00
$430.00 $4,225.00
$430.00 $4,570.00

FEE TOTAL
$430.00 $943.00
$430.00 $1,456.00
$430.00 $1,969.00
$430.00 $2,482.00
$430.00 $2,995.00
$430.00 $3,508.00
$430.00 $4,021.00
$430.00 $4,534.00
$430.00 $5,047.00

*Athletic/Recreation Fee $105

*Health Services Fee $25

*Technology Fee $75

*Student Center Fee $140

*Career and Professional Fee $40

*Sustainability Fee $10

Application Fee Undergraduate-New, Transfer, and Readmitted $50
Application Fee Graduate-New, Transfer, and Readmitted $50

Application Fee (F1 Visas) $50
**Credit by Exam (Per Credit Hour) $50

10
11
12

CREDIT
HOURS
1

O© oo N O WN

$3,200.00
$3,600.00
$4,000.00
$4,400.00
$4,800.00

GRADUATE METRO

TUITION
$580.00
$1,160.00
$1,740.00
$2,320.00
$2,900.00
$3,480.00
$4,060.00
$4,640.00
$5,220.00

STUDENT FEES

$430.00 $3,630.00
$430.00 $4,030.00
$430.00 $4,430.00
$430.00 $4,830.00
$430.00 $5,230.00

FEE TOTAL
$430.00 $1,010.00
$430.00 $1,590.00
$430.00 $2,170.00
$430.00 $2,750.00
$430.00 $3,330.00
$430.00 $3,910.00
$430.00 $4,490.00
$430.00 $5,070.00
$430.00 $5,650.00

Course Audit(Same cost as Tuition) (Varies)
Duplicate I.D. Card Fee $15
Enroliment/Orientation Fee $100
Graduate Writing Proficiency Exam $50
Graduation/Commencement Fee $125

Laboratory Fee $50

Late Registration Fee $150

Return Check Fee $50

***Student Health Insurance Fee (Varies)



Transcript Fee $5
* Fees are required for every student each semester, including the summer term(s).
** This fee is in addition to tuition charges per course.

*** Health Insurance is required of all students. Students, who are currently insured under a comparable or better Health Insurance policy, ma
UDC Student Health Insurance Plan with proof of existing coverage (within specified deadline timeframe). You must complete Online Waiver F

Nelnet Campus Commerce Installment Plan is available to all Students: First payment 1/3 of tuition, plus all mandatory fees and a $35.00 enro
http://www.mycollegepaymentplan.com/
Nelnet Campus Commerce Installment Plan is not available for the summer term(s).

1) STUDENT FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE

2) STUDENTS ADMITTED AT THE GRADUATE LEVEL ARE REQUIRED TO PAY GRADUATE FEES REGARDLESS OF THE LEVEL OF TH
3) TUITION AND FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT ADVANCE NOTIFICATION

4) PLEASE NOTE NEW TUITION AND FEE RATES FOR UNDERGRADUATE ENGINEERING STUDENTS ARE SLIGHTLY HIGHER


http://www.mycollegepaymentplan.com/

CREDIT
HOURS

N2 ©ONoO O WN =

CREDIT
HOURS
1

~NOoO Ok~ Wi

UNDERGRADUATE
NON-RESIDENT

TUITION
$680.00
$1,360.00
$2,040.00
$2,720.00
$3,400.00
$4,080.00
$4,760.00
$5,440.00
$6,120.00
$6,800.00
$7,480.00
$8,160.00

UNDERGRADUATE
NON-RESIDENT

TUITION
$725.00
$1,450.00
$2,175.00
$2,900.00
$3,625.00
$4,350.00
$5,075.00

FEE TOTAL
$430.00 $1,110.00
$430.00 $1,790.00
$430.00 $2,470.00
$430.00 $3,150.00
$430.00 $3,830.00
$430.00 $4,510.00
$430.00 $5,190.00
$430.00 $5,870.00
$430.00 $6,550.00
$430.00 $7,230.00
$430.00 $7,910.00
$430.00 $8,590.00

FEE TOTAL
$430.00 $1,155.00
$430.00 $1,880.00
$430.00 $2,605.00
$430.00 $3,330.00
$430.00 $4,055.00
$430.00 $4,780.00
$430.00 $5,505.00



10
11
12

CREDIT
HOURS
1

O oo N OV WN

$5,800.00
$6,525.00
$7,250.00
$7,975.00
$8,700.00

GRADUATE NON-
RESIDENT

TUITION
$986.00
$1,972.00
$2,958.00
$3,944.00
$4,930.00
$5,916.00
$6,902.00
$7,888.00
$8,874.00

$430.00 $6,230.00
$430.00 $6,955.00
$430.00 $7,680.00
$430.00 $8,405.00
$430.00 $9,130.00

FEE TOTAL
$430.00 $1,416.00
$430.00 $2,402.00
$430.00 $3,388.00
$430.00 $4,374.00
$430.00 $5,360.00
$430.00 $6,346.00
$430.00 $7,332.00
$430.00 $8,318.00
$430.00 $9,304.00



y waive out of the
orm (www_firststudent.com).

lIment fee. (See Link Below)

E COURSE



CREDIT
HOURS

N2 ©®E®NO Ok WN =

UNDERGRADUATE
RESIDENT

TUITION
$324.00
$648.00
$972.00
$1,296.00
$1,620.00
$1,944.00
$2,268.00
$2,592.00
$2,916.00
$3,240.00
$3,564.00
$3,888.00

UNIVERSITY OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA-FLAGSHIP
TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE FALL 2023

FEE TOTAL
$430.00 $754.00
$430.00 $1,078.00
$430.00 $1,402.00
$430.00 $1,726.00
$430.00 $2,050.00
$430.00 $2,374.00
$430.00 $2,698.00
$430.00 $3,022.00
$430.00 $3,346.00
$430.00 $3,670.00
$430.00 $3,994.00
$430.00 $4,318.00

CREDIT
HOURS

N2 ©®E®NO Ok WN =

UNDERGRADUATE
METRO

TUITION

$374.00

$748.00
$1,122.00
$1,496.00
$1,870.00
$2,244.00
$2,618.00
$2,992.00
$3,366.00
$3,740.00
$4,114.00
$4,488.00

UNDERGRADUATE TUITION AND FEE RATES FOR ENGINEERING STUDENTS ONLY

CREDIT
HOURS
1

~NOo Ok Wi

UNDERGRADUATE
RESIDENT

TUITION
$345.00
$690.00
$1,035.00
$1,380.00
$1,725.00
$2,070.00
$2,415.00

FEE TOTAL
$430.00 $775.00
$430.00 $1,120.00
$430.00 $1,465.00
$430.00 $1,810.00
$430.00 $2,155.00
$430.00 $2,500.00
$430.00 $2,845.00

CREDIT
HOURS
1

~NOo ok~ N

UNDERGRADUATE
METRO

TUITION

$400.00

$800.00
$1,200.00
$1,600.00
$2,000.00
$2,400.00
$2,800.00

FEE TOTAL
$430.00 $804.00
$430.00 $1,178.00
$430.00 $1,552.00
$430.00 $1,926.00
$430.00 $2,300.00
$430.00 $2,674.00
$430.00 $3,048.00
$430.00 $3,422.00
$430.00 $3,796.00
$430.00 $4,170.00
$430.00 $4,544.00
$430.00 $4,918.00

FEE TOTAL
$430.00 $830.00
$430.00 $1,230.00
$430.00 $1,630.00
$430.00 $2,030.00
$430.00 $2,430.00
$430.00 $2,830.00
$430.00 $3,230.00



10
11
12

CREDIT
HOURS
1

O oo ~NOOLh WN

$2,760.00
$3,105.00
$3,450.00
$3,795.00
$4,140.00

GRADUATE RESIDENT

TUITION
$513.00
$1,026.00
$1,539.00
$2,052.00
$2,565.00
$3,078.00
$3,591.00
$4,104.00
$4,617.00

*Activity Fee $35

$430.00 $3,190.00
$430.00 $3,535.00
$430.00 $3,880.00
$430.00 $4,225.00
$430.00 $4,570.00

FEE TOTAL
$430.00 $943.00
$430.00 $1,456.00
$430.00 $1,969.00
$430.00 $2,482.00
$430.00 $2,995.00
$430.00 $3,508.00
$430.00 $4,021.00
$430.00 $4,534.00
$430.00 $5,047.00

*Athletic/Recreation Fee $105

*Health Services Fee $25

*Technology Fee $75

*Student Center Fee $140

*Career and Professional Fee $40

*Sustainability Fee $10

Application Fee Undergraduate-New, Transfer, and Readmitted $50
Application Fee Graduate-New, Transfer, and Readmitted $50

Application Fee (F1 Visas) $50
**Credit by Exam (Per Credit Hour) $50

10
11
12

CREDIT
HOURS
1

O© oo N O WN

$3,200.00
$3,600.00
$4,000.00
$4,400.00
$4,800.00

GRADUATE METRO

TUITION
$580.00
$1,160.00
$1,740.00
$2,320.00
$2,900.00
$3,480.00
$4,060.00
$4,640.00
$5,220.00

STUDENT FEES

$430.00 $3,630.00
$430.00 $4,030.00
$430.00 $4,430.00
$430.00 $4,830.00
$430.00 $5,230.00

FEE TOTAL
$430.00 $1,010.00
$430.00 $1,590.00
$430.00 $2,170.00
$430.00 $2,750.00
$430.00 $3,330.00
$430.00 $3,910.00
$430.00 $4,490.00
$430.00 $5,070.00
$430.00 $5,650.00

Course Audit(Same cost as Tuition) (Varies)
Duplicate I.D. Card Fee $15
Enroliment/Orientation Fee $100
Graduate Writing Proficiency Exam $50
Graduation/Commencement Fee $125

Laboratory Fee $50

Late Registration Fee $150

Return Check Fee $50

***Student Health Insurance Fee (Varies)



Transcript Fee $5
* Fees are required for every student each semester, including the summer term(s).
** This fee is in addition to tuition charges per course.

*** Health Insurance is required of all students. Students, who are currently insured under a comparable or better Health Insurance policy, ma
UDC Student Health Insurance Plan with proof of existing coverage (within specified deadline timeframe). You must complete Online Waiver F

Nelnet Campus Commerce Installment Plan is available to all Students: First payment 1/3 of tuition, plus all mandatory fees and a $35.00 enro
http://www.mycollegepaymentplan.com/
Nelnet Campus Commerce Installment Plan is not available for the summer term(s).

1) STUDENT FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE

2) STUDENTS ADMITTED AT THE GRADUATE LEVEL ARE REQUIRED TO PAY GRADUATE FEES REGARDLESS OF THE LEVEL OF TH
3) TUITION AND FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT ADVANCE NOTIFICATION

4) PLEASE NOTE NEW TUITION AND FEE RATES FOR UNDERGRADUATE ENGINEERING STUDENTS ARE SLIGHTLY HIGHER


http://www.mycollegepaymentplan.com/

CREDIT
HOURS

N2 ©ONoO O WN =

CREDIT
HOURS
1

~NOoO Ok~ Wi

UNDERGRADUATE
NON-RESIDENT

TUITION
$680.00
$1,360.00
$2,040.00
$2,720.00
$3,400.00
$4,080.00
$4,760.00
$5,440.00
$6,120.00
$6,800.00
$7,480.00
$8,160.00

UNDERGRADUATE
NON-RESIDENT

TUITION
$725.00
$1,450.00
$2,175.00
$2,900.00
$3,625.00
$4,350.00
$5,075.00

FEE TOTAL
$430.00 $1,110.00
$430.00 $1,790.00
$430.00 $2,470.00
$430.00 $3,150.00
$430.00 $3,830.00
$430.00 $4,510.00
$430.00 $5,190.00
$430.00 $5,870.00
$430.00 $6,550.00
$430.00 $7,230.00
$430.00 $7,910.00
$430.00 $8,590.00

FEE TOTAL
$430.00 $1,155.00
$430.00 $1,880.00
$430.00 $2,605.00
$430.00 $3,330.00
$430.00 $4,055.00
$430.00 $4,780.00
$430.00 $5,505.00



10
11
12

CREDIT
HOURS
1

O oo N OV WN

$5,800.00
$6,525.00
$7,250.00
$7,975.00
$8,700.00

GRADUATE NON-
RESIDENT

TUITION
$986.00
$1,972.00
$2,958.00
$3,944.00
$4,930.00
$5,916.00
$6,902.00
$7,888.00
$8,874.00

$430.00 $6,230.00
$430.00 $6,955.00
$430.00 $7,680.00
$430.00 $8,405.00
$430.00 $9,130.00

FEE TOTAL
$430.00 $1,416.00
$430.00 $2,402.00
$430.00 $3,388.00
$430.00 $4,374.00
$430.00 $5,360.00
$430.00 $6,346.00
$430.00 $7,332.00
$430.00 $8,318.00
$430.00 $9,304.00



y waive out of the
orm (www_firststudent.com).

lIment fee. (See Link Below)

E COURSE



